CITY OF COSTA MESA
2013-2014
Capital Improvement Projects
by
Funding Source

Park Capital Measure M
Gas Tax AQMD CDBG Development Drainage Improvement Funds
Program/Project Name Fund 201 Fund 203 Fund 207 Fund 208 Fund 209 Fund 401 403/415/416 Total

Parkway & Median Improvements, Program

Attachment A

Street Improvements, Program
3 Bicycle Racks at Various City Facilities
4 Bicycle Education at Elementary Schools
5 Bicycle Signal Project on Placentia Avenue
6 Bristol Street Medians (Baker St. to Newport Blvd.)
7 CDBG Alley Improvements- Alley No.'s 16 &17
8 CDBG Alley Improvements- Alley No.'s 120 & 121

12 East 19th Street Safe Routes to School Project

13 Placentia Avenue- 20th Street Crosswalk

14 Placentia Avenue Medians (Adams Ave. to Wilson St.)
15 Red Hill Avenue Medians (McCormick Ave. to Bristol St.)
16 Wallace Avenue Rehabilitations

Storm Drain Improvements, Program

Curbs and Sidewalks, Program

Park Maintenance, Program

Park Development, Program

25 Fairview Park Multipurpose Trail

Building Maintenance, Program

5,076
18,018
31,757

20,000

151,962 -
315,000 -

33,974
120,582
212,531
109,300 -

* ok ok ok
'

770,900
138,900
105,800
102,700 -

ERE S

835,959 *

39,050
138,600
244,288
109,300
151,962
315,000

770,900
158,900
105,800
102,700
250,000

835,959

Total FY 13-14 CIPs

$

18,054,059

$

14,831,600

* Includes Grant funding



